
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified

DQ

DQ

No.

3

325

67

56

32

196

108

59

130

478

114

78

183

172

121

41

370

469

162

362

247

441

Class

SPM

SPO

SPO

SPM

SPU

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

SPU

SPM

PRO3

PRO3

Name

Michael McAleenan

John Daschel

Jeff Penick

Bruce Beachman

Brad Greco

Ryan Hieronymus

Dan Gavrila

Jeff Van Lierop

Michael Olsen

Adam Isman

Bruce Humberstone

Jason Vein

Charles Hurley

David Stenner

David Beagle

Rob Johnston

John Paul Nardella

Benjamin Wilson

Eric Howell

James Haile

Tucker Sheppy

Noam Ben-Hamou

Make

BMW M3-R

Ford FR Boss 302S

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

BMW 325is

Volkswagen Rabbit

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW PRO3

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325

BMW 325is

Honda Civic

BMW M5

BMW 325

BMW 325i PRO3

Color

Black/Red

Orange

Silver/Purple

Black

Orangegasm

Silver

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Wht/Grn/Blk

Silver

White

Red

Gulf Livery

Lime Green

Silver/ Blue

Green

Red

blue/black

Bronzit/Blue

Blue/Black

Dark Blue

Black/White

Multi

Club

ICSCC

NWMS

CSCC

TC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

SCCBC

BMWCCA

CSCC

TC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

Best Tm

1:46.761

1:48.122

1:52.037

1:53.639

1:54.322

1:57.022

1:57.037

1:57.279

1:57.709

1:57.750

1:58.098

1:58.223

1:58.426

1:59.146

1:59.354

1:59.588

2:02.152

2:02.175

2:04.766

1:56.967

1:58.326

In Lap

1

2

4

1

3

3

2

9

3

4

8

9

3

5

4

2

6

4

4

0

10

4

Laps

2

8

5

3

5

4

6

12

6

8

12

11

11

8

10

12

9

11

6

12

5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car #441 disqualifed for underweight

Car #247 disqualified for underweight
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #4

Group 1

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:18:25

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 10:18 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

711

1

243

80

92

135

113

168

146

09

40

173

111

57

70

66

139

199

05

339

Class

SM

944 Cup

944 Cup

SM

ITX

SM

SM

SM

DP

SM

DP

SM

GP

PRO7

PRO7

944 Cup

CR

CR

GP

ITS

Name

Jon Davies

Eric Schwenter

Matt Chambers

Geoff Cochran

Eric Blois

Mike Tripp

Andrew Robottom

Tracey Hazard

Guy Selle

Scott Faris

Russell Seewald

Austin Smith

Tony Kihlstadius

Duane Martinsen

Stephan Justiss

Tony Hauser

Daniel Shrader

Duane Starr

Bill Murray (SR)

George Todd

Make

Mazda Miata

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Mazda Miata

BMW 325e

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Nissan Sentra

Mazda Miata

BMW 328

Mazda Miata

Volvo 242 DL

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

Porsche 944

Volkswagen Rabbit

Rabbit

Toyota MR2

Porsche 944

Color

Red

India Red

Blue

Blue

Black/Yellow

White

Lt Blue/Red

Green

Red/White

Red

White

White

Red

Yellow

Red

Red

White/Blue

Blue

Blue/White

Black

Club

SCCA

CSCC

IRDC

SCCA

CSCC

CSCC

TC

CACC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

TC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

TC

TC

TC

Best Tm

1:59.290

1:59.653

1:59.811

2:01.985

2:02.602

2:02.621

2:02.729

2:03.055

2:03.321

2:03.322

2:04.601

2:05.046

2:05.416

2:06.876

2:07.214

2:07.251

2:09.485

2:12.530

2:16.092

2:22.699

In Lap

6

4

3

3

7

11

9

8

2

8

8

8

5

7

11

8

5

11

7

2

Laps

12

5

5

9

12

12

11

12

6

12

11

9

6

9

11

11

11

11

11

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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Group 2

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:54:30

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 10:54 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

04

08

81

02

33

83

97

Class

FC

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

FC

Name

Greg Coffin

James Hepburn

Michael Wells

Coley Tipton

Trout Roberts

Rod Schaeffer

Daryl Harsha

Make

Mygale US99 F2000

Crossle 35F

Crossle 25F

White

Crossle 45F

Crossle 25F

Spooky Van Diemen RF83

Color

Blue

Black

Yellow/blue

Red

Blue/Yellow

Green

Black

Club

NWMS

CSCC

VSCC

DND Fabricating

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

Best Tm

1:44.730

1:49.348

1:52.833

1:53.100

1:57.059

1:57.109

1:59.256

In Lap

10

9

11

2

12

12

4

Laps

13

12

12

3

12

12

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Group 3

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 11:31:16

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 11:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

135

325

215

03

362

350

92

10

6

4

3

56

67

Class

GT2

ST

GT1

AS

ST

GT1

ST

AS

AS

AS

ST

ST

GT1

Name

Scott Morton

John Daschel

Eric Dahlquist

Kevin Smith

James Haile

George Nordling

Eric Blois

John Rissberger

Carl Clinton

Gary Presting Jr

Michael McAleenan

Bruce Beachman

Jeff Penick

Make

Nissan 350 Z

Ford FR Boss 302S

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Pontiac Firebird

BMW M5

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

BMW 325e

Chevrolet Camaro SS

Ford Saleen Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

BMW M3-R

BMW 325is

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Color

Dark Blue

Orange

Black/Yellow

Yellow

Dark Blue

Blue/White

Black/Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Lime Green

Black/Red

Black

Silver/Purple

Club

IRDC

NWMS

CSCC

TC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

TC

CSCC

ICSCC

TC

CSCC

Best Tm

1:47.951

1:48.677

1:49.294

1:53.854

1:55.024

1:55.900

1:58.607

2:04.450

2:05.611

2:05.672

In Lap

3

6

2

1

4

3

6

6

6

8

0

0

0

Laps

5

7

9

6

10

7

10

7

7

8

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:30:33

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 08:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

99

16

441

114

755

10

469

446

62

25

02

Class

EIP

GTL

EIP

EIP

ITS

ITA

EIP

ITA

FIP

HIP

ITA

Name

Karen Stimson

Scott Shobert

Noam Ben-Hamou

Bruce Humberstone

August MacBeth

Colin Koehler

Benjamin Wilson

Perry Hartman

Eric Howell

Gordon Jones

Garrett Clark

Make

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-3

BMW 325i PRO3

BMW 325i

Volkswagen Corrado

Honda CRX Si

BMW 325is

Nissan Sentra

Honda Civic

BMW 1600

Toyota Corolla GT-S

Color

Yellow

Yellow

Multi

Red

Silver/Blue

Red

Bronzit/Blue

White/Red

Blue/Black

White

Red

Club

CSCC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

SCCA

IRDC

CSCC

NWMS

TC

TC

CSCC

Best Tm

1:56.703

1:56.843

1:58.195

1:58.284

1:58.961

2:01.301

2:02.466

2:02.697

2:03.712

2:03.836

2:05.537

In Lap

2

4

2

2

2

4

2

4

4

1

6

Laps

5

11

3

6

8

5

11

5

11

2

11

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying started at 9:06:59

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 09:06 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

336

764

727

46

417

8

Class

NOW

ESR

ESR

ESR

FSR

FSR

Name

Geoffrey Fass

Kirk Hall

Keith Van Dyne

Robert Hornbeck

James Wege

Lee Fjellanger

Make

Van Diemen FC RF96

Legend Chevy Coupe

Ford Sedan

Ford Sedan

Diasio D962

Diasio 962

Color

Silver

Silver

Copper/Black

Blue

Blue/White

Red

Club

IRDC

None

INEX

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

Best Tm

1:50.824

1:59.391

1:59.690

2:02.613

2:07.518

2:09.162

In Lap

4

5

5

2

5

2

Laps

8

6

6

10

6

3

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Group 6

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:42:27

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/28/2012 09:42 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

478

402

441

338

447

469

456

413

370

362

392

451

355

457

Class

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

Name

Adam Isman

Ben Wahlstrom

Noam Ben-Hamou

John Parker

Brett McKown

Benjamin Wilson

James Crivellone

Gord Spanier

John Paul Nardella

James Haile

Joel Kennedy

Benjamin Weaver

Cameron Robinson

Tim Deckert

Make

BMW PRO3

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

BMW 325i PRO3

BMW PRO3

BMW 325e

BMW 325is

BMW 325

BMW Pro3

BMW 325

BMW M5

Mazda Miata

Volvo 242

Volkswagen Rabbit

Acura Integra

Color

White

Black

mixed

Black

Black/White

Bronzit /w Blue

Black

blue/black

Dark Blue

Red

Eggplant

Green/White

white

Club

SCCBC

CSCC

CSCC

R3vlimited"

CSCC

CSCC

BMWCCA

NWMS

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCA

TC

BMWCCA

TC

Best Tm

1:59.302

1:59.935

2:00.895

2:02.955

2:03.598

2:03.937

2:05.744

2:05.951

2:08.827

2:09.694

2:09.857

2:10.964

2:15.285

2:25.130

In Lap

9

8

3

5

6

7

3

8

3

4

8

5

8

7

Laps

10

9

6

9

10

10

9

10

9

6

9

6

9

8

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying

Qualifying started at 13:13:30

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/26/2012 01:15 PM


